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Order Number :

Order by :

Consignee :

Date of dispatch :

Product :

Certificate of conform ity

7065555329 Delivery No : 8805192577

1051028 UPL AGRICULTURAL SOLUTIONS ROMANIA
2021847 UPI AGRICULTURAL SOLUTIONS

22.06.2022

6050096 BOUILLIE BORDELAISE WDG (20 kg)

(Method 64-|NS-LCU -25) : 20 (+l- 1.2 o/o) wlw

Manager of Laboratory of production plant

Specifications
Copper content

Batch number Number of pallets Expiry date

1822155
1822169

19
1

01.06.2024
01.06.2024
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